  1/20
www.rohm.com 2009.04 - Rev.B
© 2009 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Hi-performance Regurator IC Series for PCs
2Phase Switching Regulator
Controllers for Graphic Card
BD95710MUV
●Description

www.rohm.com 2009.04 - Rev.B
© 2009 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
●Type Designations (Selections) for Ordering
B D  9 5 7 1 0  M U V - E 2
Part No.  Part No.
 Package
MUV : VQFN024V4040
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
(Unit : mm)
VQFN024V4040
0.08 S
S
1 6
7
1219
24
1318
0.
4±
0.
1
0.
02
+
0.
03
-0
.0
2
1PIN MARK
2.
4±
0.
1
C0.2
0.5
4.
0±
0.
1
0.75
2.4±0.1
4.0±0.1
1.
0M
A
X
(0
.2
2)
0.25+0.05
-0.04
∗ Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.
<Tape and Reel information>
Embossed carrier tapeTape
Quantity
Direction
of feed
The direction is the 1pin of product is at the upper left when you hold
reel on the left hand and you pull out the tape on the right hand
2500pcs
E2
( )
Direction of feed
Reel
1pin
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
R0039Awww.rohm.com
© 2009  ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Notice
ROHM  Customer Support System